Spring Creek Middle School Community Council Meeting
Agenda for Mar 8, 2022 7:00 AM Career Center
All Are Welcome to Attend! Attend in person or contact Jill at (435)753-6200 to receive meeting access

Chair: Aaron Brough (aaron.brough@usu.edu)
Vice-Chair: Michael Pate (mlpate04@gmail.com)
Secretary: Cammie Anderson (cammie.anderson@ccsdut.org)
[bookmark: _GoBack]Parent Members: Gregory Barkley (gregorybarkley@gmail.com), Jamie Patterson (twinstar@comcast.net), Stephanie Albiston (eamarik@gmail.com), Erin May (erinmay66@hotmail.com), Sarah Buttars (bjsbuttars@aol.com), Emma Mecham (emma.mecham@yahoo.com)
Voting Staff Members: Blair Powell (blair.powell@ccsdut.org), Thayne Weston (Thayne.Weston@ccsdut.org), Jonathan Marchant (jonathan.marchant@ccsdut.org)
Non-Voting Staff Members: Amanie Crosbie (amanie.crosbie@ccsdut.org), Matt Southam (matt.southam@ccsdut.org)

· Approval of previous meeting’s minutes https://www.ccsdut.org/Page/7285

· 2022 – 23 LAND Trust Plan
· Discuss and vote on final proposal (10 minutes)

· Discuss TSSA and ACT funding (15 minutes)

· Next meeting: April 12, 2022 at 7am

· School Calendar items (for reference only)
· 3/7 - 3/9 - 6th Grade Orientation Visits
· 3/9 - Writers & Artists Fest at USU
· 3/10 - Be the Difference Assembly 9:30 AM
· 3/11 - District Professional Development Day (No School for Students)
· 3/14 - Hearing Screening 8:30 - 11:00 AM
· 3/17 - Battle of the Books Competition 9:30 AM
· 3/17 - Present Cece Craner as Spring Creek teacher of the year at school board mtg. 5:30 PM
· 3/28 - 4/1 - Eagle Spirit Week
· 3/31 - Shelter in Place Drill
· 4/1 - Freshman Class Officer Primary Voting
· 4/1 - Make it Glow 80’s Activity
· 4/4 - 4/8 - Spring Break (No School)
· 4/11 - Catch up Assembly (March Madness) 
· 4/12 - Next Community Council Meeting

